


Blackberry Jam

Product ID: 60842

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

3

Blueberry Jam

Product ID: 60841

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cream Coffee

Product ID: 64581

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

4

Cream Lemon

Product ID: 64582

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Cream Pistachio

Product ID: 64583

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cream Pistachio

Product ID: 64584

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

5

Crema Lemon Cream Sicilia

Product ID: 65812

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Crema Pistachio Spread

Product ID: 65813

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Crema Tangerine Cream Sic

Product ID: 65811

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

6

Fig Natura Jam

Product ID: 63846

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

Forest Fruits Natura Jam

Product ID: 60846

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:



Honey Forest Flowers

Product ID: 63414

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

7

Honey Mountain Flowers

Product ID: 63416

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

Honey Multifloral

Product ID: 63415

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:



Honey Orange Blossom

Product ID: 60310

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Terra

Package Size: CS

Description:

8

Honey Orange Blossom

Product ID: 63413

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

Jam F/ Chs Apl/rais/cinn

Product ID: 63417

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:



Jam F/ Chs Fig/orng/anise

Product ID: 63418

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

9

Jam F/ Chs Forest Fruit

Product ID: 63419

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

Jam F/ Chs Pump&chestnut

Product ID: 63420

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:



Jam Fig Small

Product ID: 60565

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Terra

Package Size: CS

Description:

10

Jam For Cheese Chili+pepp

Product ID: 57465

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Fieschi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Jam For Cheese Onion+bals

Product ID: 62713

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Fieschi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Jam For Cheese Pear

Product ID: 65860

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Fieschi

Package Size: CS

Description:

11



Jam Mulberry

Product ID: 60309

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Terra

Package Size: CS

Description: A young, modern brand based on centuries of tradition
and
wisdom.Terra Siciliae combines the best
agricultural products of Sicily, using only natural
preservatives and no
coloring agents. From Blood Orange
Marmalade to Premium Strawberry Jam, you can taste
the contrast of the hot sun
and the cool night breezes on the slopes of Mt Etna in
every bite.

These Jams are all quite particular and very indigenous to
Sicily. In fact, the brand name is Terra Siciliae, which ties
the product
directly to the Sicilian land and historic agricultural crops
of the island.
The Pear and ginger, perfect for cheeses, is made from
Sicilian pear, the blood orange
and mandarin jams and orange blossom honey all come
from the local citrus
groves, the figs are locally Sicilian, the mulberry jam is
from "I
gelsi" trees that can only be found in the Sicilian
countryside as well
the Premium Peach, very different from the Okanagan
peach in intensity of
flavor and lastly, the strawberry jam, sweetened with
orange blossom honey, is
made from a type of strawberries that only grow on the
Etna volcano.

12



Jam Peach

Product ID: 60308

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Terra

Package Size: CS

Description: A young, modern brand based on centuries of tradition
and
wisdom. Terra Siciliae combines the best
agricultural products of Sicily, using only natural
preservatives and no
coloring agents. From Blood Orange
Marmalade to Premium Strawberry Jam, you can taste
the contrast of the hot sun
and the cool night breezes on the slopes of Mt Etna in
every bite.

These Jams are all quite particular and very indigenous to
Sicily. In fact, the brand name is Terra Siciliae, which ties
the product
directly to the Sicilian land and historic agricultural crops
of the island.
The Pear and ginger, perfect for cheeses, is made from
Sicilian pear, the blood orange
and mandarin jams and orange blossom honey all come
from the local citrus
groves, the figs are locally Sicilian, the mulberry jam is
from "I
gelsi" trees that can only be found in the Sicilian
countryside as well
the Premium Peach, very different from the Okanagan
peach in intensity of
flavor and lastly, the strawberry jam, sweetened with
orange blossom honey, is
made from a type of strawberries that only grow on the
Etna volcano.

13



Jam Pear W/ Ginger Small

Product ID: 60564

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Terra

Package Size: CS

Description:

14

Jam Sicilian Blackberry

Product ID: 64567

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Jam Strawberry Wt Honey

Product ID: 60304

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Terra

Package Size: CS

Description: A young, modern brand based on centuries of tradition
and
wisdom. Terra Siciliae combines the best
agricultural products of Sicily, using only natural
preservatives and no
coloring agents. From Blood Orange
Marmalade to Premium Strawberry Jam, you can taste
the contrast of the hot sun
and the cool night breezes on the slopes of Mt Etna in
every bite.

These Jams are all quite particular and very indigenous to
Sicily. In fact, the brand name is Terra Siciliae, which ties
the product
directly to the Sicilian land and historic agricultural crops
of the island.
The Pear and ginger, perfect for cheeses, is made from
Sicilian pear, the blood orange
and mandarin jams and orange blossom honey all come
from the local citrus
groves, the figs are locally Sicilian, the mulberry jam is
from "I
gelsi" trees that can only be found in the Sicilian
countryside as well
the Premium Peach, very different from the Okanagan
peach in intensity of
flavor and lastly, the strawberry jam, sweetened with
orange blossom honey, is
made from a type of strawberries that only grow on the
Etna volcano.

15



Marmalade Mandarin

Product ID: 60306

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Terra

Package Size: CS

Description: A young, modern brand based on centuries of tradition
and
wisdom. Terra Siciliae combines the best
agricultural products of Sicily, using only natural
preservatives and no
coloring agents. From Blood Orange
Marmalade to Premium Strawberry Jam, you can taste
the contrast of the hot sun
and the cool night breezes on the slopes of Mt Etna in
every bite.

These Jams are all quite particular and very indigenous to
Sicily. In fact, the brand name is Terra Siciliae, which ties
the product
directly to the Sicilian land and historic agricultural crops
of the island.
The Pear and ginger, perfect for cheeses, is made from
Sicilian pear, the blood orange
and mandarin jams and orange blossom honey all come
from the local citrus
groves, the figs are locally Sicilian, the mulberry jam is
from "I
gelsi" trees that can only be found in the Sicilian
countryside as well
the Premium Peach, very different from the Okanagan
peach in intensity of
flavor and lastly, the strawberry jam, sweetened with
orange blossom honey, is
made from a type of strawberries that only grow on the
Etna volcano.

16



Marmelade Orange Wt Peel

Product ID: 60447

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Terra

Package Size: CS

Description: A young, modern brand based on centuries of tradition
and
wisdom. Terra Siciliae combines the best
agricultural products of Sicily, using only natural
preservatives and no
coloring agents. From Blood Orange
Marmalade to Premium Strawberry Jam, you can taste
the contrast of the hot sun
and the cool night breezes on the slopes of Mt Etna in
every bite.

These Jams are all quite particular and very indigenous to
Sicily. In fact, the brand name is Terra Siciliae, which ties
the product
directly to the Sicilian land and historic agricultural crops
of the island.
The Pear and ginger, perfect for cheeses, is made from
Sicilian pear, the blood orange
and mandarin jams and orange blossom honey all come
from the local citrus
groves, the figs are locally Sicilian, the mulberry jam is
from "I
gelsi" trees that can only be found in the Sicilian
countryside as well
the Premium Peach, very different from the Okanagan
peach in intensity of
flavor and lastly, the strawberry jam, sweetened with
orange blossom honey, is
made from a type of strawberries that only grow on the
Etna volcano.

17



Mustard Essence

Product ID: 65859

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Fieschi

Package Size: CS

Description:

18

Orange Marmalade Calab

Product ID: 63425

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

Peach Natura Jam

Product ID: 60847

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pumpkin & Walnut Jam

Product ID: 60837

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

19

Pumpkin & Walnut Nat. Jam

Product ID: 60844

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pumpkin Jam

Product ID: 60838

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:



Quince Paste

Product ID: 60824

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Bonvallis

Package Size: CS

Description:

20

Quince Paste

Product ID: 60853

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

Raspberry Jam

Product ID: 60843

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:



Red Onion Spread Calab

Product ID: 63426

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:

21

Scor Lemon Peel Dark Choc

Product ID: 65817

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Scor.orange Peels In Choc

Product ID: 65816

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Fratelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Strawberry Jam

Product ID: 60840

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

22

Strawberry Natura Jam

Product ID: 60845

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Jugais

Package Size: CS

Description:

Sweet Chili Pepper Spread

Product ID: 63427

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Attina

Package Size: CS

Description:



Wine Jelly Cab Sauvignon

Product ID: 64585

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

23

Wine Jelly Merlot

Product ID: 64586

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Wine Jelly Nero D'avola

Product ID: 65350

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Wine Jelly Syrah

Product ID: 65349

Vendor ID:

Category: Jam, Jelly, Spreads

Brand: Daidone

Package Size: CS

Description:

24



INDEX
Jam, Jelly, Spreads
Blackberry Jam 3
Blueberry Jam 3
Cream Coffee 4
Cream Lemon 4
Cream Pistachio 4
Cream Pistachio 5
Crema Lemon Cream Sicilia 5
Crema Pistachio Spread 5
Crema Tangerine Cream Sic 6
Fig Natura Jam 6
Forest Fruits Natura Jam 6
Honey Forest Flowers 7
Honey Mountain Flowers 7
Honey Multifloral 7
Honey Orange Blossom 8
Honey Orange Blossom 8
Jam F/ Chs Apl/rais/cinn 8
Jam F/ Chs Fig/orng/anise 9
Jam F/ Chs Forest Fruit 9
Jam F/ Chs Pump&chestnut 9
Jam Fig Small 10
Jam For Cheese Chili+pepp 10
Jam For Cheese Onion+bals 10
Jam For Cheese Pear 11
Jam Mulberry 12
Jam Peach 13
Jam Pear W/ Ginger Small 14
Jam Sicilian Blackberry 14
Jam Strawberry Wt Honey 15
Marmalade Mandarin 16
Marmelade Orange Wt Peel 17
Mustard Essence 18
Orange Marmalade Calab 18
Peach Natura Jam 18
Pumpkin & Walnut Jam 19
Pumpkin & Walnut Nat. Jam 19
Pumpkin Jam 19
Quince Paste 20

Quince Paste 20
Raspberry Jam 20
Red Onion Spread Calab 21
Scor Lemon Peel Dark Choc 21
Scor.orange Peels In Choc 21
Strawberry Jam 22
Strawberry Natura Jam 22
Sweet Chili Pepper Spread 22
Wine Jelly Cab Sauvignon 23
Wine Jelly Merlot 23
Wine Jelly Nero D'avola 23
Wine Jelly Syrah 24

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

